
Vendor Name Name Email Website City/State/Zip
M. Carter Placement
Specialist

Ms. Mary 
Carter mcarterplacement@hotmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/mcarterplacem
entspecialists Eagan, MN 55122

Dirks Consulting and 
Placement Services, LLC

Ms. Laura 
Dirks laura@dirksllc.com N/A

Maple Grove, MN 
55311

Karrow Consulting
Mr. Tom 
Karrow karrowconsulting@gmail.com https://www.karrowconsulting.com 

Mooresville, NC 
28117

Deborah Kersten  & 
Assoc, Inc

Ms. Deborah 
Kersten deb@dkersten.com https://www.dkersten.com

St. Louis Park, MN 
55416

Kinniry Placement 
Services

Ms. Deb 
Kinniry debkinniry@frontiernet.net N/A

Pipestone, MN 
55124

Paul Larson and Assoc, 
LLC

Mr. Paul 
Larson prlarson@comcast.net https://paullarsonandassociates.com/

Bloomington, MN 
55438

Gary Novitsky & 
Associates

Mr. Gary 
Novitsky garynovitsky@integra.net N/A

Plymouth, MN 
55442

Beth J. Olson , Inc
Ms. Beth J 
Olson beth.j.olson@outlook.com N/A

Saint Louis Park, MN 
55426

Palmer Lake Placement 
Services, Inc

Ms. Kari 
Terwey kterwey@plpsmn.com N/A

Saint Michael, MN 
55376

Schmidtke - Williams 
Placement Services, Inc.

Mr. Shannon 
Williams shannon@swplacement.com www.swplacement.com St. Cloud, MN 56303

Wedl Placement Services, -
Duluth

Mr. John 
Wedl john@wedlplacement.com www.wedlplacement.com Duluth, MN 55811

Wedl Placement Services, -
MPLS

Mr. John 
Wedl john@wedlplacement.com www.wedlplacement.com

Minneapolis, MN 
55439

Wedl Placement Services, -
Park Rapids

Mr. John 
Wedl john@wedlplacement.com www.wedlplacement.com

Park Rapids , MN 
56470

Illies Consulting LLC
Ms. Dorris 
Illies dorisi@illiesconsulting.com N/A Osseo, MN 55369




